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 „Z DELFINEM DO TOKIO"
Toruń, 27.10.2018

Konkurencja 25 Mężczyzn, 400m dowolny 12 lat i starsi
27.10.2018 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

16 lat i starsi

1. MUSZYŃSKI, Jakub SB 01 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 4:03.45 662
50m: 27.67 27.67 150m: 1:28.91 30.79 250m: 2:31.48 31.19 350m: 3:33.52 31.00

100m: 58.12 30.45 200m: 2:00.29 31.38 300m: 3:02.52 31.04 400m: 4:03.45 29.93

2. TYLICKI, Mateusz SB 01 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 4:09.57 615
50m: 27.77 27.77 150m: 1:29.91 31.31 250m: 2:33.79 32.15 350m: 3:38.09 32.16

100m: 58.60 30.83 200m: 2:01.64 31.73 300m: 3:05.93 32.14 400m: 4:09.57 31.48

3. SZCZEPAŃSKI, Kacper 99 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 4:17.83 557
50m: 28.20 28.20 150m: 1:31.93 32.29 250m: 2:37.83 33.28 350m: 3:44.87 33.55

100m: 59.64 31.44 200m: 2:04.55 32.62 300m: 3:11.32 33.49 400m: 4:17.83 32.96

15 lat

1. LEWANDOWSKI, Oliwier 03 MZOS Płock 4:18.25 555
50m: 29.52 29.52 150m: 1:34.13 32.66 250m: 2:39.75 33.11 350m: 3:46.31 33.10

100m: 1:01.47 31.95 200m: 2:06.64 32.51 300m: 3:13.21 33.46 400m: 4:18.25 31.94

14 lat

1. MATUSZEWSKI, Krzysztof 04 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 4:03.06 665
50m: 27.57 27.57 150m: 1:28.75 30.85 250m: 2:31.27 31.04 350m: 3:33.65 31.05

100m: 57.90 30.33 200m: 2:00.23 31.48 300m: 3:02.60 31.33 400m: 4:03.06 29.41

2. MINISZEWSKI, Sebastian SB 04 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 4:20.05 543
50m: 28.56 28.56 150m: 1:32.62 32.65 250m: 2:39.46 33.41 350m: 3:48.52 33.97

100m: 59.97 31.41 200m: 2:06.05 33.43 300m: 3:14.55 35.09 400m: 4:20.05 31.53

3. KLIMCZAK, Kacper 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 4:20.21 542
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m: 1:35.28 32.95 250m: 2:42.01 33.18 350m: 3:48.61 33.10

100m: 1:02.33 32.44 200m: 2:08.83 33.55 300m: 3:15.51 33.50 400m: 4:20.21 31.60

4. STACHURSKI, Jerzy 04 MZOS Płock 4:23.00 525
50m: 29.55 29.55 150m: 1:36.94 33.45 250m: 2:44.17 33.61 350m: 3:51.52 33.82

100m: 1:03.49 33.94 200m: 2:10.56 33.62 300m: 3:17.70 33.53 400m: 4:23.00 31.48

5. JĘDRYKA, Nikodem 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 4:26.73 503
50m: 30.89 30.89 150m: 1:38.20 33.52 250m: 2:45.67 33.77 350m: 3:53.42 33.87

100m: 1:04.68 33.79 200m: 2:11.90 33.70 300m: 3:19.55 33.88 400m: 4:26.73 33.31

6. BROŃCZYK, Hubert 04 MTKP Delfin Toruń 4:31.02 480
50m: 29.87 29.87 150m: 1:37.47 34.57 250m: 2:47.44 35.00 350m: 3:57.48 34.76

100m: 1:02.90 33.03 200m: 2:12.44 34.97 300m: 3:22.72 35.28 400m: 4:31.02 33.54

7. PYRZYŃSKI, Daniel 04 Toruń Multisport Team 4:31.25 479
50m: 31.13 31.13 150m: 1:38.90 34.65 250m: 2:48.20 34.83 350m: 3:58.04 34.36

100m: 1:04.25 33.12 200m: 2:13.37 34.47 300m: 3:23.68 35.48 400m: 4:31.25 33.21

8. KRUSZEWSKI, Adrian 04 MTKP Delfin Toruń 4:33.04 469
50m: 29.93 29.93 150m: 1:37.78 34.82 250m: 2:48.06 35.09 350m: 3:59.63 36.05

100m: 1:02.96 33.03 200m: 2:12.97 35.19 300m: 3:23.58 35.52 400m: 4:33.04 33.41

9. JANECZEK, Stanisław SB 04 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 4:36.47 452
50m: 29.64 29.64 150m: 1:38.96 35.28 250m: 2:48.93 35.04 350m: 3:59.02 34.72

100m: 1:03.68 34.04 200m: 2:13.89 34.93 300m: 3:24.30 35.37 400m: 4:36.47 37.45

10. JAROSZ, Kacper 04 MZOS Płock 4:38.41 443
50m: 31.38 31.38 150m: 1:41.26 35.24 250m: 2:51.94 35.44 350m: 4:03.77 36.05

100m: 1:06.02 34.64 200m: 2:16.50 35.24 300m: 3:27.72 35.78 400m: 4:38.41 34.64

11. DOMAGAŁA, Tymoteusz SB 04 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 4:39.92 435
50m: 30.49 30.49 150m: 1:40.62 35.89 250m: 2:52.66 36.16 350m: 4:05.98 36.57

100m: 1:04.73 34.24 200m: 2:16.50 35.88 300m: 3:29.41 36.75 400m: 4:39.92 33.94
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12. KNOPP, Jarosław SB 04 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 4:42.57 423
50m: 30.96 30.96 150m: 1:41.64 35.61 250m: 2:54.33 36.49 350m: 4:06.95 36.18

100m: 1:06.03 35.07 200m: 2:17.84 36.20 300m: 3:30.77 36.44 400m: 4:42.57 35.62

13. GWIAZDOWSKI, Cezary 04 MAL WOPR Malbork 4:55.05 372
50m: 32.32 32.32 150m: 1:45.63 37.36 250m: 3:01.63 38.38 350m: 4:17.77 37.84

100m: 1:08.27 35.95 200m: 2:23.25 37.62 300m: 3:39.93 38.30 400m: 4:55.05 37.28

14. PRZYGOCKI, Dawid 04 MTKP Delfin Toruń 5:10.11 320
50m: 34.88 34.88 150m: 1:54.51 40.15 250m: 3:15.27 40.43 350m: 4:34.77 39.31

100m: 1:14.36 39.48 200m: 2:34.84 40.33 300m: 3:55.46 40.19 400m: 5:10.11 35.34

15. ŻURAWICKI, Bartłomiej 04 MTKP Delfin Toruń 5:11.76 315
50m: 34.80 34.80 150m: 1:54.20 40.39 250m: 3:14.42 40.39 350m: 4:32.40 38.28

100m: 1:13.81 39.01 200m: 2:34.03 39.83 300m: 3:54.12 39.70 400m: 5:11.76 39.36

16. SIEMIENIECKI, Damian 04 MTKP Delfin Toruń 5:23.24 283
50m: 36.58 36.58 150m: 1:58.81 40.92 250m: 3:21.75 40.71 350m: 4:44.70 42.04

100m: 1:17.89 41.31 200m: 2:41.04 42.23 300m: 4:02.66 40.91 400m: 5:23.24 38.54

17. SOSNOWSKI, Michał 04 MTKP Delfin Toruń 5:26.13 275
50m: 36.64 36.64 150m: 1:59.24 41.23 250m: 3:21.82 40.35 350m: 4:46.67 42.38

100m: 1:18.01 41.37 200m: 2:41.47 42.23 300m: 4:04.29 42.47 400m: 5:26.13 39.46

13 lat

1. ZDYBEL, Adam 05 KS Delfin Gdynia 4:19.23 548
50m: 29.77 29.77 150m: 1:36.94 33.88 250m: 2:44.13 33.44 350m: 3:49.33 32.27

100m: 1:03.06 33.29 200m: 2:10.69 33.75 300m: 3:17.06 32.93 400m: 4:19.23 29.90

2. PŁOSZKA, Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 4:19.49 547
50m: 30.15 30.15 150m: 1:37.41 33.90 250m: 2:44.44 33.08 350m: 3:49.58 31.99

100m: 1:03.51 33.36 200m: 2:11.36 33.95 300m: 3:17.59 33.15 400m: 4:19.49 29.91

3. KOWALSKI, Mateusz 05 UKS TRI-Team Rumia 4:24.10 519
50m: 29.95 29.95 150m: 1:37.09 34.07 250m: 2:45.00 33.79 350m: 3:52.16 33.66

100m: 1:03.02 33.07 200m: 2:11.21 34.12 300m: 3:18.50 33.50 400m: 4:24.10 31.94

4. ARENT, Artur 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 4:27.17 501
50m: 30.49 30.49 150m: 1:38.21 34.29 250m: 2:45.45 33.15 350m: 3:54.55 35.29

100m: 1:03.92 33.43 200m: 2:12.30 34.09 300m: 3:19.26 33.81 400m: 4:27.17 32.62

5. SKOLASIŃSKI, Jakub 05 Ks Warta Poznań 4:31.99 475
50m: 30.72 30.72 150m: 1:39.14 34.45 250m: 2:48.11 34.38 350m: 3:57.58 34.93

100m: 1:04.69 33.97 200m: 2:13.73 34.59 300m: 3:22.65 34.54 400m: 4:31.99 34.41

6. BANIA, Karol SB 05 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 4:40.69 432
50m: 32.33 32.33 150m: 1:42.80 35.67 250m: 2:54.81 36.23 350m: 4:06.35 35.64

100m: 1:07.13 34.80 200m: 2:18.58 35.78 300m: 3:30.71 35.90 400m: 4:40.69 34.34

7. SKRZYPCZAK, Hubert 05 Ks Warta Poznań 4:44.42 415
50m: 33.18 33.18 150m: 1:45.13 36.55 250m: 2:57.99 36.51 350m: 4:09.97 35.79

100m: 1:08.58 35.40 200m: 2:21.48 36.35 300m: 3:34.18 36.19 400m: 4:44.42 34.45

8. KOCZOROWSKI, Karol 05 Ks Warta Poznań 4:45.72 409
50m: 32.75 32.75 150m: 250m: 2:57.51 36.66 350m: 4:10.76 36.29

100m: 1:44.59 1:11.84 200m: 2:20.85 300m: 3:34.47 36.96 400m: 4:45.72 34.96

9. BAJEROWICZ, Maksymilian 05 Ks Warta Poznań 4:46.04 408
50m: 31.32 31.32 150m: 1:43.32 36.48 250m: 2:56.46 36.59 350m: 4:09.78 36.66

100m: 1:06.84 35.52 200m: 2:19.87 36.55 300m: 3:33.12 36.66 400m: 4:46.04 36.26

10. SZYMAŃSKI, Igor SB 05 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 4:47.42 402
50m: 33.11 33.11 150m: 1:45.76 36.62 250m: 3:00.39 37.13 350m: 4:13.69 36.59

100m: 1:09.14 36.03 200m: 2:23.26 37.50 300m: 3:37.10 36.71 400m: 4:47.42 33.73

11. DZIERKACZ, Igor 05 MKS SP-63 Bydgoszcz 4:50.06 391
50m: 33.08 33.08 150m: 1:46.13 36.69 250m: 3:00.58 37.10 350m: 4:13.52 36.26

100m: 1:09.44 36.36 200m: 2:23.48 37.35 300m: 3:37.26 36.68 400m: 4:50.06 36.54
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12. MIKA, Kajetan 05 Ks Warta Poznań 4:59.69 355
50m: 33.93 33.93 150m: 1:48.33 38.20 250m: 3:05.51 38.45 350m: 4:22.54 38.15

100m: 1:10.13 36.20 200m: 2:27.06 38.73 300m: 3:44.39 38.88 400m: 4:59.69 37.15

13. CHAŁUPKA, Aleksander 05 Ks Warta Poznań 5:02.95 343
50m: 33.20 33.20 150m: 1:47.61 37.86 250m: 3:05.77 39.23 350m: 4:24.10 38.93

100m: 1:09.75 36.55 200m: 2:26.54 38.93 300m: 3:45.17 39.40 400m: 5:02.95 38.85

14. GRUBA, Szymon SB 05 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 5:12.64 312
50m: 34.68 34.68 150m: 1:54.43 40.46 250m: 3:15.18 40.18 350m: 4:34.93 39.37

100m: 1:13.97 39.29 200m: 2:35.00 40.57 300m: 3:55.56 40.38 400m: 5:12.64 37.71

15. SROKA, Błażej SB 05 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 5:14.59 307
50m: 35.55 35.55 150m: 1:54.95 40.26 250m: 3:15.68 40.82 350m: 4:36.41 40.42

100m: 1:14.69 39.14 200m: 2:34.86 39.91 300m: 3:55.99 40.31 400m: 5:14.59 38.18

16. WAMKA, Maksymilian SB 05 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 5:15.97 303
50m: 35.34 35.34 150m: 1:55.47 40.79 250m: 3:16.72 40.77 350m: 4:36.05 39.34

100m: 1:14.68 39.34 200m: 2:35.95 40.48 300m: 3:56.71 39.99 400m: 5:15.97 39.92

17. ŻUKOWSKI, Antoni SB 05 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 5:19.10 294
50m: 36.02 36.02 150m: 1:58.81 42.34 250m: 3:21.23 41.26 350m: 4:41.07 39.19

100m: 1:16.47 40.45 200m: 2:39.97 41.16 300m: 4:01.88 40.65 400m: 5:19.10 38.03

18. KUZ, Volodymyr 05 Ks Warta Poznań 5:20.93 289
50m: 33.69 33.69 150m: 1:53.64 40.65 250m: 3:16.23 41.83 350m: 4:41.55 42.55

100m: 1:12.99 39.30 200m: 2:34.40 40.76 300m: 3:59.00 42.77 400m: 5:20.93 39.38

19. OSIŃSKI, Igor 05 MTKP Delfin Toruń 5:21.86 286
50m: 35.72 35.72 150m: 1:58.26 42.18 250m: 3:21.37 41.09 350m: 4:44.09 41.49

100m: 1:16.08 40.36 200m: 2:40.28 42.02 300m: 4:02.60 41.23 400m: 5:21.86 37.77

20. STEFANIAK, Maciej 05 Ks Warta Poznań 5:25.70 276
50m: 37.34 37.34 150m: 1:58.88 40.61 250m: 3:22.44 41.79 350m: 4:45.65 41.27

100m: 1:18.27 40.93 200m: 2:40.65 41.77 300m: 4:04.38 41.94 400m: 5:25.70 40.05

21. TOMCZAK, Michał SB 05 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 5:57.04 210
50m: 40.17 40.17 150m: 2:13.18 44.77 250m: 3:46.91 46.32 350m: 5:16.25 43.07

100m: 1:28.41 48.24 200m: 3:00.59 47.41 300m: 4:33.18 46.27 400m: 5:57.04 40.79

12 lat

1. CIECHOMSKI, Rafał 06 UKS "TYTAN-65" przy SP 65 w By 4:43.61 419
50m: 31.03 31.03 150m: 1:42.83 36.55 250m: 2:56.63 36.63 350m:

100m: 1:06.28 35.25 200m: 2:20.00 37.17 300m: 4:09.44 1:12.81 400m: 4:43.61

2. MROZIŃSKI, Mikołaj SB 06 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 4:46.24 407
50m: 30.36 30.36 150m: 1:42.95 37.17 250m: 2:57.52 37.20 350m: 4:10.93 36.31

100m: 1:05.78 35.42 200m: 2:20.32 37.37 300m: 3:34.62 37.10 400m: 4:46.24 35.31

3. SKRZYPCZAK, Adam 06 Ks Warta Poznań 4:47.79 401
50m: 31.86 31.86 150m: 1:43.42 36.26 250m: 2:56.34 36.84 350m: 4:11.08 37.56

100m: 1:07.16 35.30 200m: 2:19.50 36.08 300m: 3:33.52 37.18 400m: 4:47.79 36.71

4. GABRUSEWICZ, Julian 06 Ks Warta Poznań 4:53.47 378
50m: 32.22 32.22 150m: 1:46.90 37.72 250m: 3:01.32 37.56 350m: 4:16.63 38.03

100m: 1:09.18 36.96 200m: 2:23.76 36.86 300m: 3:38.60 37.28 400m: 4:53.47 36.84

5. LUPA, Olaf 06 Orka Zamość 4:54.57 374
50m: 31.61 31.61 150m: 1:44.68 37.02 250m: 3:00.54 38.11 350m: 4:17.65 38.58

100m: 1:07.66 36.05 200m: 2:22.43 37.75 300m: 3:39.07 38.53 400m: 4:54.57 36.92

6. CZARNOTA, Kamil 06 MAL WOPR Malbork 4:56.81 365
50m: 33.90 33.90 150m: 1:48.20 37.36 250m: 3:03.99 38.07 350m: 4:17.90 36.33

100m: 1:10.84 36.94 200m: 2:25.92 37.72 300m: 3:41.57 37.58 400m: 4:56.81 38.91

7. WRÓBLEWSKI, Franciszek 06 Ks Warta Poznań 5:14.57 307
50m: 33.00 33.00 150m: 1:52.83 41.08 250m: 3:14.39 41.08 350m: 4:35.87 40.45

100m: 1:11.75 38.75 200m: 2:33.31 40.48 300m: 3:55.42 41.03 400m: 5:14.57 38.70
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8. ROSTKOWSKI, Kacper 06 MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz 5:32.96 259
50m: 35.06 35.06 150m: 1:57.29 42.52 250m: 3:24.10 43.88 350m: 4:50.45 42.35

100m: 1:14.77 39.71 200m: 2:40.22 42.93 300m: 4:08.10 44.00 400m: 5:32.96 42.51

9. CZAJKOWSKI, Wiktor 06 Ruch 5:51.54 220
50m: 37.35 37.35 150m: 2:05.41 44.94 250m: 3:36.98 45.77 350m: 5:07.44 45.50

100m: 1:20.47 43.12 200m: 2:51.21 45.80 300m: 4:21.94 44.96 400m: 5:51.54 44.10

10. CIURYŁO, Mikołaj 06 MTKP Delfin Toruń 5:52.79 217
50m: 38.58 38.58 150m: 2:07.30 45.28 250m: 3:38.89 46.63 350m: 5:11.27 46.12

100m: 1:22.02 43.44 200m: 2:52.26 44.96 300m: 4:25.15 46.26 400m: 5:52.79 41.52

11. KRÓL, Igor 06 Ukp Wodnik Włocławek 5:53.65 216
50m: 38.54 38.54 150m: 2:07.82 45.76 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:22.06 43.52 200m: 3:40.31 1:32.49 300m: 4:27.81 400m: 5:53.65

12. BURAK, Bartosz 06 MKS SP-63 Bydgoszcz 6:06.59 194
50m: 41.88 41.88 150m: 2:15.13 48.06 250m: 3:49.94 47.81 350m: 5:25.02 47.28

100m: 1:27.07 45.19 200m: 3:02.13 47.00 300m: 4:37.74 47.80 400m: 6:06.59 41.57

13. KONIECZNY, Krzysztof 06 Ukp Wodnik Włocławek 6:06.92 193
50m: 36.51 36.51 150m: 2:10.67 48.69 250m: 3:47.43 48.20 350m: 5:24.76 47.94

100m: 1:21.98 45.47 200m: 2:59.23 48.56 300m: 4:36.82 49.39 400m: 6:06.92 42.16

14. SIEPRAWSKI, Oskar 06 MTKP Delfin Toruń 6:26.79 165
50m: 42.54 42.54 150m: 2:21.03 49.79 250m: 4:00.33 48.72 350m: 5:38.10 49.30

100m: 1:31.24 48.70 200m: 3:11.61 50.58 300m: 4:48.80 48.47 400m: 6:26.79 48.69

15. LANGER, Łukasz 06 MKP Toruńczyk 6:43.62 145
50m: 1:30.24 1:30.24 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 2:20.34 50.10 200m: 5:51.62 300m: 400m: 6:43.62

16. ŻERO, Remigiusz 06 MTKP Delfin Toruń 6:56.41 132
50m: 46.12 46.12 150m: 2:28.64 51.94 250m: 4:14.39 54.04 350m: 6:04.07 53.66

100m: 1:36.70 50.58 200m: 3:20.35 51.71 300m: 5:10.41 56.02 400m: 6:56.41 52.34

17. KOPCZYŃSKI, Krystian 06 MTKP Delfin Toruń 7:05.97 123
50m: 51.88 51.88 150m: 2:44.04 250m: 4:28.99 52.33 350m:

100m: 200m: 3:36.66 52.62 300m: 6:10.80 1:41.81 400m: 7:05.97

18. NALIŃSKI, Mikołaj 06 MTKP Delfin Toruń 7:12.34 118
50m: 44.52 44.52 150m: 2:33.16 54.37 250m: 4:27.20 56.67 350m: 6:16.67 55.05

100m: 1:38.79 54.27 200m: 3:30.53 57.37 300m: 5:21.62 54.42 400m: 7:12.34 55.67

PK MAŁKOWSKI, Hubert 05 MTKP Delfin Toruń 4:43.82 418
50m: 30.89 30.89 150m: 1:41.42 36.38 250m: 2:55.77 37.60 350m: 4:08.18 35.90

100m: 1:05.04 34.15 200m: 2:18.17 36.75 300m: 3:32.28 36.51 400m: 4:43.82 35.64

PK SOSNOWSKI, Piotr 06 MTKP Delfin Toruń 5:30.48 264
50m: 36.20 36.20 150m: 1:58.59 41.91 250m: 3:23.11 41.78 350m: 4:48.26 42.66

100m: 1:16.68 40.48 200m: 2:41.33 42.74 300m: 4:05.60 42.49 400m: 5:30.48 42.22

PK POLITOWSKI, Filip 05 MTKP Delfin Toruń 5:45.02 232
50m: 35.91 35.91 150m: 1:59.53 42.72 250m: 3:26.28 44.00 350m: 4:59.48 46.84

100m: 1:16.81 40.90 200m: 2:42.28 42.75 300m: 4:12.64 46.36 400m: 5:45.02 45.54


